
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TENYEK 18:00:25 18:47:08 2019.06.23 TV2 667 056 7,5 20,6
2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:13:42 20:46:06 2019.06.17 TV2 639 795 7,2 19,2
3 HIRADO 18:00:28 19:00:17 2019.06.19 RTL KLUB 630 945 7,1 22,7
4 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:03:24 21:42:33 2019.06.19 RTL KLUB 524 563 5,9 14
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:00 20:01:26 2019.06.19 RTL KLUB 520 638 5,8 15,8
6 FORMA-1 FUTAM 15:04:12 16:57:14 2019.06.23 M4 Sport 439 106 4,9 17,2
7 AZ AMAZONAS KINCSE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:56:50 21:08:33 2019.06.23 TV2 428 154 4,8 10,9
8 MEGTORVE /TOR.FILMSOR./ 20:01:27 21:03:12 2019.06.19 RTL KLUB 411 101 4,6 10,8
9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:43 19:52:47 2019.06.22 RTL KLUB 407 308 4,6 14

10 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:32 20:17:40 2019.06.23 ATV 339 656 3,8 9
11 ALADDIN (WALT DISNEY) /AM. RAJZFILM/ 19:57:06 21:50:05 2019.06.22 RTL KLUB 339 144 3,8 10,3
12 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 20:49:45 23:53:38 2019.06.20 TV2 329 158 3,7 11,4
13 ELOVALASZTASI VITA /HIRMUSOR/ 20:25:06 21:44:21 2019.06.23 ATV 310 682 3,5 7,5
14 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:58:27 20:03:11 2019.06.23 RTL KLUB 297 525 3,3 8
15 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:46:33 22:46:52 2019.06.20 RTL KLUB 295 288 3,3 9,6
16 MADARKA /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 16:45:44 17:51:30 2019.06.19 TV2 278 058 3,1 13
17 BRIDGET JONES: MINDJART MEGORULOK /ANG.-FR.-NEM.-IR-AM. VIGJ./ 18:58:23 23:18:41 2019.06.22 TV2 245 719 2,8 8,2
18 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:47:20 22:44:48 2019.06.17 RTL KLUB 244 296 2,7 8
19 BOSSZUALLOK - ULTRON KORA /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:09:30 23:05:10 2019.06.23 RTL KLUB 235 980 2,6 6,5
20 ARADI VARGA SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:31:04 21:17:44 2019.06.22 ATV 234 595 2,6 6,9
21 ISTEN BELAJKOLT /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:45:59 22:34:57 2019.06.21 RTL KLUB 234 094 2,6 7,6
22 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:49:30 17:50:33 2019.06.19 RTL KLUB 233 448 2,6 10,9
23 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:00:07 13:06:27 2019.06.19 Super TV2 232 495 2,6 16,6
24 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:38:25 19:24:53 2019.06.18 DUNA TV 229 184 2,6 7,9
25 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 14:39:04 15:35:50 2019.06.21 TV2 227 846 2,6 14,1
26 FORMA-1 IDOMERO EDZES 14:58:56 15:21:56 2019.06.22 M4 Sport 219 505 2,5 11,2
27 SZUPERCELLA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:56:24 0:06:23 2019.06.22 RTL KLUB 218 732 2,5 9,9
28 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:50:45 20:53:17 2019.06.23 FILM+ 217 193 2,4 5,6
29 SZERELMEM RAMON /DRAMASOROZAT/ 15:41:08 16:38:48 2019.06.19 TV2 214 087 2,4 12,1
30 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:46:37 22:39:12 2019.06.18 RTL KLUB 213 988 2,4 7

WEEK 25 (17 June -23 June 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:13:10 20:43:06 2019.06.19 TV2 273 211 5,3 17
2 HIRADO 18:00:28 19:00:17 2019.06.19 RTL KLUB 267 881 5,2 23,1
3 FORMA-1 FUTAM 15:04:12 16:57:14 2019.06.23 M4 Sport 266 067 5,1 20,3
4 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:00 20:01:26 2019.06.19 RTL KLUB 257 169 4,9 17,5
5 TENYEK 18:00:25 18:47:08 2019.06.23 TV2 245 308 4,7 15,7
6 AZ AMAZONAS KINCSE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:56:50 21:08:33 2019.06.23 TV2 244 932 4,7 12,6
7 ALADDIN (WALT DISNEY) /AM. RAJZFILM/ 19:57:06 21:50:05 2019.06.22 RTL KLUB 240 089 4,6 14,9
8 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:03:24 21:42:33 2019.06.19 RTL KLUB 209 438 4 11,2
9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:43 19:52:47 2019.06.22 RTL KLUB 197 300 3,8 15,1

10 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 20:49:45 23:53:38 2019.06.20 TV2 184 648 3,6 12,0
11 MEGTORVE /TOR.FILMSOR./ 20:01:27 21:03:12 2019.06.19 RTL KLUB 180 715 3,5 10,2
12 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:46:33 22:46:52 2019.06.20 RTL KLUB 178 539 3,4 10,8
13 BOSSZUALLOK - ULTRON KORA /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:09:30 23:05:10 2019.06.23 RTL KLUB 178 129 3,4 9,2
14 SZUPERCELLA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:56:24 0:06:23 2019.06.22 RTL KLUB 171 203 3,3 13,4
15 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:58:27 20:03:11 2019.06.23 RTL KLUB 154 913 3,0 8,5
16 FORMA-1 IDOMERO EDZES 14:58:56 15:21:56 2019.06.22 M4 Sport 144 703 2,8 15,5
17 AGYMENOK /AM. VIGJATEKSOR./ 21:29:49 21:59:57 2019.06.17 COMEDY CENTRAL 137 133 2,6 7,0
18 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:47:20 22:44:48 2019.06.17 RTL KLUB 132 591 2,6 8,0
19 ISTEN BELAJKOLT /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:45:59 22:34:57 2019.06.21 RTL KLUB 127 400 2,5 7,9
20 FORMA-1 STUDIO 14:30:49 15:01:07 2019.06.23 M4 Sport 126 258 2,4 10,6
21 VEJEDRE UTOK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:15:23 23:43:35 2019.06.23 TV2 125 986 2,4 7,5
22 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:50:45 20:53:17 2019.06.23 FILM+ 120 519 2,3 6,3
23 A FELALDOZHATOK 2. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:14 22:53:20 2019.06.20 FILM+ 116 628 2,2 6,7
24 AZ UTOLSO BOSZORKANYVADASZ /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:31 22:54:04 2019.06.23 FILM+ 116 321 2,2 6
25 BRIDGET JONES: MINDJART MEGORULOK /ANG.-FR.-NEM.-IR-AM. VIGJ./ 18:58:23 23:18:41 2019.06.22 TV2 114 239 2,2 7,6
26 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:30:31 22:38:38 2019.06.20 RTL II 109 315 2,1 6,4
27 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:46:37 22:39:12 2019.06.18 RTL KLUB 108 690 2,1 6,6
28 27 IDEGEN IGEN /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 20:59:55 23:16:09 2019.06.23 Super TV2 102 943 2,0 5,6
29 GRU 2 /AMERIKAI ANIMACIOS VIGJATEK/ 18:59:40 20:52:32 2019.06.23 Super TV2 102 067 2,0 5,3
30 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:20:20 21:28:41 2019.06.18 Super TV2 99 133 1,9 5,7

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 25 (17 June -23 June 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 198 151

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.06.17 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:53:45 583 260 6,5 22,8 132 938 2,6 12,7
2019.06.17 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:13:42 20:46:06 639 795 7,2 19,2 271 241 5,2 17,3
2019.06.17 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 20:53:10 0:11:39 297 838 3,3 11 151 416 2,9 10,3
2019.06.17 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 19:00:27 552 665 6,2 21,4 250 085 4,8 23,5
2019.06.17 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:11 20:00:45 426 691 4,8 14 209 807 4 14,9
2019.06.17 RTL KLUB MEGTORVE /TOR.FILMSOR./ 20:00:46 21:01:28 353 352 4 9,6 146 001 2,8 8,3
2019.06.17 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:01:40 21:42:50 505 074 5,7 12,9 208 192 4 10,4
2019.06.17 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:47:20 22:44:48 244 296 2,7 8 132 591 2,6 8
2019.06.17 RTL KLUB ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 22:49:04 23:59:24 140 651 1,6 7,9 71 189 1,4 6,8
2019.06.18 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:54:23 557 462 6,3 21,4 156 167 3 14,2
2019.06.18 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:14:16 20:43:19 629 326 7,1 18,9 263 767 5,1 17,6
2019.06.18 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 20:51:01 0:08:45 322 283 3,6 11,7 162 380 3,1 11,2
2019.06.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:26 19:00:47 552 763 6,2 21 226 001 4,3 20,2
2019.06.18 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:25 20:02:03 460 696 5,2 14,9 202 951 3,9 15
2019.06.18 RTL KLUB MEGTORVE /TOR.FILMSOR./ 20:02:04 21:02:25 342 882 3,8 9,5 154 421 3 9,2
2019.06.18 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:02:26 21:42:12 459 576 5,2 12,2 204 808 3,9 11,1
2019.06.18 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:46:37 22:39:12 213 988 2,4 7 108 690 2,1 6,6
2019.06.18 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:39:13 23:37:06 156 178 1,8 7,1 79 487 1,5 6,4
2019.06.19 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:55:08 585 135 6,6 21,2 162 472 3,1 14,1
2019.06.19 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:13:10 20:43:06 637 948 7,2 18,1 273 211 5,3 17
2019.06.19 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 20:49:34 0:07:29 283 347 3,2 10,7 134 562 2,6 9,6
2019.06.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:28 19:00:17 630 945 7,1 22,7 267 881 5,2 23,1
2019.06.19 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:00 20:01:26 520 638 5,8 15,8 257 169 4,9 17,5
2019.06.19 RTL KLUB MEGTORVE /TOR.FILMSOR./ 20:01:27 21:03:12 411 101 4,6 10,8 180 715 3,5 10,2
2019.06.19 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:03:24 21:42:33 524 563 5,9 14 209 438 4 11,2
2019.06.19 RTL KLUB MR. WHISKEY /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:47:17 22:34:57 187 171 2,1 6,5 88 278 1,7 5,6
2019.06.19 RTL KLUB MR. WHISKEY /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:39:19 23:37:52 130 079 1,5 6,4 63 027 1,2 5,6
2019.06.20 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:02 18:54:48 601 298 6,7 23,7 176 122 3,4 15,8
2019.06.20 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:14:03 20:42:43 632 246 7,1 19,2 268 452 5,2 17,3
2019.06.20 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 20:49:45 23:53:38 329 158 3,7 11,4 184 648 3,6 12
2019.06.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 19:00:18 536 834 6 20,9 256 164 4,9 22,8
2019.06.20 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:01 20:00:55 431 747 4,8 14,1 213 910 4,1 14,9
2019.06.20 RTL KLUB MEGTORVE /TOR.FILMSOR./ 20:00:56 21:01:43 358 611 4 10 163 371 3,1 9,6
2019.06.20 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:01:44 21:42:03 485 079 5,4 12,9 192 232 3,7 10,2
2019.06.20 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:46:33 22:46:52 295 288 3,3 9,6 178 539 3,4 10,8
2019.06.20 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 22:51:11 23:47:46 246 596 2,8 12,3 146 099 2,8 12,6
2019.06.21 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:00 18:54:48 557 703 6,3 22,2 148 586 2,9 14,4
2019.06.21 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:13:51 20:43:22 564 373 6,3 18 210 659 4,1 15,6
2019.06.21 TV2 NINJA WARRIOR HUNGARY /VETELKEDO MUSOR/ 20:50:25 0:09:51 249 286 2,8 9,2 135 347 2,6 9,5
2019.06.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 19:00:50 540 321 6,1 21,3 198 058 3,8 19
2019.06.21 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:33 20:01:24 421 166 4,7 14,3 169 143 3,3 13,4
2019.06.21 RTL KLUB MEGTORVE /TOR.FILMSOR./ 20:01:25 21:02:00 331 504 3,7 9,9 121 986 2,3 8,3
2019.06.21 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:02:13 21:41:48 469 049 5,3 13,3 156 928 3 9,5
2019.06.21 RTL KLUB ISTEN BELAJKOLT /AM. FILMSOR./ 21:45:59 22:34:57 234 094 2,6 7,6 127 400 2,5 7,9
2019.06.21 RTL KLUB ISTEN BELAJKOLT /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:39:20 23:38:05 172 317 1,9 7,7 111 384 2,1 8,6
2019.06.22 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:01 18:46:59 526 076 5,9 20,5 142 199 2,7 12,3
2019.06.22 TV2 BRIDGET JONES: MINDJART MEGORULOK /ANG.-FR.-NEM.-IR-AM. VIGJ./ 18:58:23 23:18:41 245 719 2,8 8,2 114 239 2,2 7,6
2019.06.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:52:00 506 764 5,7 19,7 207 372 4 17,9
2019.06.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:43 19:52:47 407 308 4,6 14 197 300 3,8 15,1
2019.06.22 RTL KLUB ALADDIN (WALT DISNEY) /AM. RAJZFILM/ 19:57:06 21:50:05 339 144 3,8 10,3 240 089 4,6 14,9
2019.06.22 RTL KLUB SZUPERCELLA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:56:24 0:06:23 218 732 2,5 9,9 171 203 3,3 13,4
2019.06.23 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:25 18:47:08 667 056 7,5 20,6 245 308 4,7 15,7
2019.06.23 TV2 AZ AMAZONAS KINCSE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:56:50 21:08:33 428 154 4,8 10,9 244 932 4,7 12,6
2019.06.23 TV2 VEJEDRE UTOK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:15:23 23:43:35 178 822 2 5,9 125 986 2,4 7,5
2019.06.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:16 18:52:08 605 003 6,8 18,6 261 006 5 16,6
2019.06.23 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 18:58:27 20:03:11 297 525 3,3 8 154 913 3 8,5
2019.06.23 RTL KLUB BOSSZUALLOK - ULTRON KORA /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:09:30 23:05:10 235 980 2,6 6,5 178 129 3,4 9,2

WEEK 25 (17 June -23 June 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.17 0,6 2,1 1,3 3,9 13 8,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.18 0,5 2,2 1,3 3,1 13 7,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.19 0,5 2,1 1,4 3,3 12,4 8,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.20 0,6 2,1 1,4 3,6 12,7 8,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.21 0,5 1,9 1,3 3,2 11,3 8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.22 0,6 1,3 1,3 3,4 7,2 7,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.23 0,8 1,5 1,2 4,0 7,1 5,7 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 1,9 1,3 3,5 10,8 7,8 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.17 1,3 5,6 4,5 3,7 15,7 12,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.18 1,0 5,6 4,4 3,0 15,8 12,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.19 1,0 5,5 4,9 2,8 15,3 13,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.20 1,2 5,6 4,6 3,4 16 13 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.21 1,2 4,9 4,3 3,6 14,3 12,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.22 1,2 3,3 4,0 3,6 10 12,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.23 1,8 4,3 3,6 4,5 10,5 8,7 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,3 5,0 4,3 3,5 13,9 12,1 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.17 0,2 1,3 1 1,7 9,8 8,2 35 61 78
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.18 0,1 1,3 1,0 1,1 10,4 7,5 29 63 76
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.19 0,1 1,2 1,1 1,0 9,6 8,4 24 60 75
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.20 0,2 1,3 1,2 1,4 10 9,2 30 62 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.21 0,2 1,2 1,0 1,3 8,7 7,5 32 62 75
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.22 0,2 0,9 1,3 1,5 6,1 9,1 37 72 101
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.06.23 0,2 1,4 1,2 1,2 7,4 6,5 26 94 103

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,2 1,2 1,1 1,3 8,7 8,0 30 67 85

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.17 0,6 3,9 3,5 2 13 11,9 46 69 79
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.18 0,3 4,0 3,3 1,1 13,9 11,5 30 72 76
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.19 0,2 3,9 3,7 0,7 13,3 12,6 21 71 76
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.20 0,4 4,2 3,8 1,4 14,3 13 34 75 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.21 0,4 3,3 2,9 1,4 12,2 10,9 32 67 68
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.22 0,6 2,3 4,1 2,0 8,2 14,7 48 69 102
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.06.23 0,7 3,9 3,6 1,8 11 10,1 36 91 101

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,4 3,6 3,6 1,5 12,2 12,0 35 73 84

WEEK 25 (17 June -23 June 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


